Individueel budget scholing 2025

vastgesteld bedrag:

Contracturen per week

R. Goertz
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€

35.700

Indiv. Budget
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195
220
244
268
293
317
341
366
390
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634
659
683
707
732
756
780
805
829
854
878
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